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S CAR CARE ...
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omfortDelGro Engines

205 Braddell Road S(579701)
ACCIDENT REPAIR ESTIMATE

Our Ref:
Type of Claim TP Vehicle No. . SLF4864Z
Make & Model :  HONDA VEZEL 1.5X CVT
Year of Manufacture : 2016
Chassis No. : RU11117392
Ins Company 5 AIG VS FWD Engine No. : L15B4037398
Excess : - Policy No. L.
Date of Accident : 14.07.2018 Time of Accident :12:15
Suggested Days of Repair : In-house Vehicle Assessor
Repair Estimate Case Owner © WILLIAM
Signature
Parts (a) Cost/ List Price Items  $ -
Contact No
Plus/Less  20% $ - Frt Counter Operation
63837103 - Patrick Tia
Total of Cost/ List $ - 63837730 - Brenda Ng
63837466 — Rohanj

(b) Nett Price Iltems $ - 11°3nts
“the following:
Less Workshop Operation . Lafore after spray painting
63837656 - Ngo Toh Wee  dam =4 pari(s) during rgsurvey
Total of Nett Item a0 »nn" 63837362 - « Parts . =saresubectlo conhrmaﬂoﬁ R
63838115 - Willigm Wang pai, . vy is on a “Without Prejudice” basis
(c) Special Nett Items - 63838115 - An rew iGokegal modification(s) is allowed

orem(s) must be resurveyed and

$
braddell .
Total Parts Cost (Appendix A)  $ - is subject to final approval from Insurance Company
Labour (Appendix B) $  2,710.00 Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Total Repair Cost $  2,710.00 Date:

The above total will be subjected to 7% G.S.T.

Name of Surveyor

Que 62.0*—{’ —~ &bfor§2
5 f

A3

Company

Survey conducted on : at

Remarks By Surveyor P-d— b M'
(a) The repair of this vehicle is authorized / is not authgrized until further notice. Mou W W(

(b) Recommended Days of Repair - day(s)

{c) Resurvey : Required / Not Required

(d) Excess $

(e) Signature of surveyor : Date:
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Spark Car Care

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Braddell Road S (579701)
Tel: 63837168 / 63837466 Fax:62844284,62815767

Spare Parts

Vehicle No

. SLF4864Z

Make & Model : HONDA VEZEL 1.5X CVT

Chassis No

. RU11117392

Sales Order

Order By

Case Owner
Year Manufacture :

Engine No

Supplier

Type of Claim

© WILLIAM

Page1 =«

2016

: L15B4037398

S/Noj

Part Description

QTY

Cost
Price

List

Price

Nett
Price

SIN

Disposition By
Surveyor

=

Rear number plate with casing o4

Rear number plate lamp LH /(o

Rear number plate lamp RH _~ a’Z/?\

Rear bumper -

Rear bumper co'rner tH 7

Rear bumper corner RH 7

Rear bumper reflector LH X

Rear bumper reflector RH X

O o IN o |o|s |lw v

Rear bumper retainer LH / / ﬂ‘(‘
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Rear bumper retainer RH /7

-
-t

Rear bumper clips
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Taillamp LH 7/
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w

Taillamp RH ./ CAA)

-t
D

Tailgate " Iy

=\
(4]

Tailgate badge logo /7 1

=
()]

Tailgate emblem - VEZEL / (oo C

-
~

Tailgate emblem - HYBRID

-
(o]

Tailgate weatherstrip /’

-
o

N
o

Tailgate lamp LH / ¢f)
Tailgate lamp RH 4!

N
par e

Tailgate upper lock /!

N

Tailgate outer garnish /CM

N
w

Tailgate inner lower trimboard ".

N
H

Tailgate opening switch /./

N
(6]

Rear windscreen moulding /

N
(0]

Rear windscreen sealant ¢

N
~

Rear windscreen inner seal /

n
@

Rear end panel ,)

n
[(o]

Rear end panel inner garnish /}

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

30

0

0

Note: If any of the quoted parts are recommended to be repaired, then an additional labour charge

will be charged accordingly under supplementary.
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Spark Car Care
ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd
205 Braddell Road S (579701)
Tel: 63837168 / 63837466 Fax:62844284,62815767

Labour
Vehicle No. SLF4864Z Case Owner WILLIAM
Make & Model : HONDA VEZEL 1.5X CVT Year of Manufacture 2016
S/No Labour Description Esimated Adjusted
Price Price
1_|To remove/refit rear windscreen to facilitate repairs. $120.00 ~
2_|To transfer tailgate parts and fittings to new tailgate. $120.00 ([ee
3 _|To remove/refit boot compartment trims and garnish to $180.00 ~ |
facilitate repairs.
4 |Labour charges to repair and panel beat rear end panel, $960.00 “f’ﬁ o
bootfloor/spare tyre panel and replace damaged parts
( PER DAY $240)
n
5 _|To replace reverse sensor set and check wiring functions. $180.00 W |
6 _|To putty, apply primer & spray-paint the rear bumper, tailgate, | $1,000.00 78 &
rear end panel, bootfloor/spare panel and affected areas.
(PER PANEL $250)
7 _|To apply rust-proofing on repaired/replaced panels. $150.00 Qa

Note: The above estimate of repair is based on visual assessment of the external affected areas. Any
additional damages observed during the course of repair will be quote accordingly as a supplementary.




